Welburn CP School
After School Club Booking Form

Please complete the form indicating which After School Club sessions you require. All sessions booked will be charged for.
Extra sessions will be payable as taken, subject to availability.

Pupil Name: Class:
Pupil Name: Class:
Pupil Name: Class:

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
commencing

330-|330-|330-| 330-| 3.30- | 3.30- | 3.30- | 3.30- | 3.30- | 3.30- | 3.30—- | 3.30—- | 3.30—-| 3.30—- | 3.30 -
4.30 5.30 6.00 4.30 5.30 6.00 4.30 5.30 6.00 4.30 5.30 6.00 4.30 5.30 6.00

02/09/24
09/09/24
16/09/24
23/09/24
30/09/24
07/10/24
14/10/24

The time slots above are to help us with planning activities etc so please indicate which slot you think it will be. If your child
stays longer than that time, this is no problem and the appropriate payment will be added to Parent Pay.

Name of parent:
Signed: Date:

Contact telephone number:
Alternative telephone number:



